RS, Clubman - Race 2

Pos Nbr

Cls

STARTED: 15

PIC Name

Falkenberg FMK

CLASSIFIED: 15

Car
City / Club

Gap

Falkenberg Classic 2014

Total
h m sec

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

12 - 14 September 2014
Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: O

time
Km/Zh

Fastest

sec

Km/Zh

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

3

19

71

15

72

59

17

62

58

60

55

51

57

61

RS

RS

CM

RS

RS

CM

CM

RS

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

1

10

Jonny Thomsen (SWE)

Johan Thanasinaris (SWE)

Stefan Deleuran Mumm (SWE)

Johan Kvlbera (SWE)

Mats Hildingsson

Biarne Mumm (SWE)

Jan Strand (SWE)

Bo Johansson (SWE)

Pete Roberts (ENG)

Jens Storm-Nielsen (DEN)

Mikael Aagaard (DEN)

Mats Lundkvist (SWE)

Maanus Andersson (SWE)

Peter Strand (SWE)

Marie Carlsson (SWE)

Best time summary
Nbr Name / Team name

Radical Prosport
Frandefors
SVKG

Radical Prosport
Hisings kéarra
Karlskoga MF
Mallock Mk35 S
Svedala
Svedala MK
Radical SR3 RS
Lekeryd
Linkdpings MS
PRC-Opel
Hamneda
Hyllinge MS
Mallock Mk35 S
Stockholm
SSK

Mallock Mk20B
Asmundtorp
MSCC
PRC/Vauxhall
Jonkoping

SSJ Jonkdping
Mallock Mk24
Aukra

NSK

Mallock MK31
Holbaek

HMS - DK
Mallock Mk27
Kgbenhavn n
DARC

Bodin MK9B
Strangnas

SSK

Mallock Mk31
Jonsered

SVKG

Mallock Mk30
Asmundtorp
MSCC

Vision

Lund

Hyllinge MS

Car

-- 17 laps --

10.546

11.542

20.394

25.396

25.913

29.363

32.362

37.352

38.700

41.495

-- 16 laps

-- 12 laps

-- 6 laps --

-- 1 laps --

14:35.747

14:46.293

14:47.289

14:56.141

15:01.143

15:01.660

15:05.110

15:08.109

15:13.099

15:14.447

15:17.242

- 14:53.811

-- 11:11.657

6:22.590

56.222

Fastest

Class

Laptime

128.79

127.26

127.11

125.86

125.16

125.09

124.61

124.20

123.52

123.34

122.96

118.76

118.53

104.05

118.01

45.589

46.055

46.189

46.158

47.262

46.463

47.235

46.732

47.200

47.744

48.574

48.725

46.737

49.744

53.885

Speed

71
3

Stefan Deleuran Mumm
Jonny Thomsen

Mallock Mk35 S
Radical Prosport

CM
RS

46.189

45.589 10

9 143.64 kph

145.54 kph

145.54

144.06

143.64

143.74

140.38

142.80

140.46

141.98

140.57

138.97

136.59

136.17

141.96

133.38

123.13

10

14

17

16

11

17

11

17

10

9

9

2

1

Fastest time : 45.589 inlap 10 by nbr. 3 : Jonny Thomsen (Radical Prosport)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Patrik lvarsson Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




